Pacific Coast Conference Championship
Carbon Canyon Regional Park

Place Team
1 ;= Woodbridge (SS)

2 St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

3 @ University (SS)
4 77 Northwood (SS)

5 P Portola (SS)

6 @@ LagunaBeach (SS)

~
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Score

30

68

96

99

102

177

181

191

11/6/2024

Team Results

Team
Time

1:18:37

1:20:58

1:22:40
1:22:38
1:22:52
1:26:08
1:28:38

1:28:35

Runner

Avg
15:44

16:12

16:32
16:32
16:35
17:14
17:44

17:43

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:15

5:24

5:31

5:31

5:32

5:45

5:55

5:55

Gap
0:51

1:04

1:10
1:34
1:12
0:21
3:01
2:09

- Overall

Finish Order
1-2-5-9-13-16-22

4-6-11-23-24-32-50

7-12-18-33-36-37-53
3-15-21-31-39-60-63
8-10-20-34-40-41-47
35-38-42-44-46-51-54

14-17-62-101-117-118-119

19-30-69-80-89-116-171

Scoring Order
1-2-5-9-13-16-22

4-6-11-23-24-27-41

7-12-18-28-31-32-43
3-15-21-26-34-45-47
8-10-20-29-35-36-40
30-33-37-38-39-42-44
14-17-46-51-53-54-55

19-25-48-49-50-52-56

11/6/2024 4:37pm



Place Name

1

2
3
4

D O

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32

33
34
35

Aidan Antonio
Aiden Zavala
Logan Shaw

Zach Causee

Inban Kathiravan
Samarth Wadhwa

Silas Whiteson
Mateo Allen-Aguirre
Joey Yamamoto
Noah Spickler
Zaiden Gurusamy

Brennan Tobin
Thomas Yohn
Jonathan Bautista
Joshua Feldman
Iniyan Kathiravan
Lennon Coffin
Jackson Young
Zack Longo
Ethan Widjaja
Jude Alabed
Sean Hohman
Malcolm Capelle

Benjamin Harrison

Ayden Alvarez
Connor Al-Iman
Dalton Chadwick
Hao Yang-Lin
Sean Kinder
Nate Yoo

Trey McEwen
Pierce Frankfort

Ameen Gish
Jongmin Chae
Liam McRae
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Grade
10
1
12
10

11
10

12
12

10
11

12
10
12
12
11
11
12

12
11
10

©

11

10
11

10
11
10
12
11

11
12
11

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Woodbridge (SS)  15:17.8
Woodbridge (SS)  15:27.9
Northwood (SS)  15:36.1
St. Margaret's 15:39.4
Episcopal (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)  15:41.5
St. Margaret's 15:49.1
Episcopal (SS)
University (SS)  15:54.7
Portola (SS) 15:59.4
Woodbridge (SS)  16:01.0
Portola (SS) 16:03.1
St. Margaret's 16:06.3
Episcopal (SS)
University (SS)  16:07.9
Woodbridge (SS)  16:08.3
Irvine (SS) 16:09.9
Northwood (SS)  16:17.0
Woodbridge (SS)  16:19.6
Irvine (SS) 16:26.6
University (SS)  16:30.2
Sage Hill (SS) 16:30.7
Portola (SS) 16:36.1
Northwood (SS)  16:36.7
Woodbridge (SS)  16:39.2
St. Margaret's 16:40.1
Episcopal (SS)
St. Margaret's 16:43.0
Episcopal (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)  16:46.7
Woodbridge (SS) 16:47.5
Woodbridge (SS)  16:48.1
Woodbridge (SS)  16:49.3
Woodbridge (SS)  16:51.2
Sage Hill (SS) 16:52.5
Northwood (SS)  16:58.4
St. Margaret's 17:00.3
Episcopal (SS)
University (SS)  17:01.9
Portola (SS) 17:02.8
Laguna Beach (SS) 17:03.4

11/6/2024 -
Results - Overall
Points Place Name
1 36 Eshaan Pal
2 37 Kyle Shen
3 38 Reidley Babcock
4 39 Jaden Tang
40 Arthur Gutierrez
41 Michael Ing
6 42 Aaron Moy
43  Ankur Parikh
44 Enzo Casolari
45 Furkan Aydogdu
10 46 Zachary Menter
1 47 Jordan Wei
48 Swayam Jawale
12 49 Nicholas Cho
13 50 Maddux Labovitch
14
15 51 Wade Jurkowski
16 52 Mason Mclntyre
17 53 Tyler Morales
18 54 Thomas Rolfing
19 55 Dylan Suh
20 56 Paul Beal
o1 57 Evan Causee
22 58 Jimmy Ye
23
59 Luke Chau
24 60 Harris Dai
61 Saisridhar Sai)
Maddal
62 Henry Burch
63 Kenneth Jin
64 Leotytus Cho
65 Ted Yue
25
26 66 Abel Yu
27 67 Hyunmin Hong
68 Nicholas
28 Perez-Ayarbe
29 69 King Oung
30

Grade
9
12
1
1
1
12
12
1
12
10
1

10
1"

©

12
10
12

10
12
1
1

1

10

11

Team
University (SS)
University (SS)

Laguna Beach (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Portola (SS)
Portola (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Portola (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Laguna Beach (SS)
Portola (SS)
University (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Portola (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Portola (SS)

Irvine (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Portola (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

University (SS)
Portola (SS)
Portola (SS)

Sage Hill (SS)

Time
17:04.6
17:04.8
17:07.5
17:09.3
17:10.6
17:12.7
17:13.2
17:13.7
17:19.4
17:23.2
17:24.2
17:25.4
17:28.3
17:30.7
17:31.6

17:34.4
17:34.8
17:34.9
17:38.1
17:40.8
17:41.1
17:45.7

17:51.0

17:51.8
17:54.9
17:57.9

17:58.0
18:00.4
18:01.7
18:03.5

18:04.2
18:05.3
18:05.5

18:07.2

Points
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

11/6/2024 4:37pm



Place Name

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Charles Martin

Miles Nguyen
Boran Jing
William Kang
George Abbot
Kareem Kabbara
Gigi Paxia
Leonidas Cho
Jeremy Kang
Thomas Wu
Noah Jimenez
lan Lew

Kavin Kumar

Manny Vazquez
Fernando

Jared Botuchis

Zuraj Abraham
Brayden Brisbois

Ibrahim Afridi
Cameron Weng
Brian Yu

Nickrye Gazi
Hasan Atif

Isaac Perez-Ayarbe
Leo Lavorando
Malachy Proctor

Luke Wrightman
Blythe Anderson
Aiden Mori

Michael Kim

Omar Aboukhadijeh
Cameron Mousavi
Takumi Martinez
Jason Nguyen

Zaki Latif

Nicholas Chernyshoff
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Grade
9

1
10
11
10
10
9
11
10
10
12
12
11
10

12

10
10

10
11
12

©

10

© O

10

©

10

©

10
10
10
12
12
11
10

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
St. Margaret's 18:12.4

Episcopal (SS)

Portola (SS) 18:15.5
University (SS)  18:15.5
University (SS)  18:15.6
University (SS)  18:16.6
Northwood (SS)  18:22.3
University (SS)  18:22.5

Portola (SS) 18:23.4
Northwood (SS)  18:23.7
University (SS)  18:24.2

Sage Hill (SS) 18:24.8

Portola (SS) 18:25.3

Northwood (SS)  18:26.2
St. Margaret's 18:29.4

Episcopal (SS)

St. Margaret's 18:30.2

Episcopal (SS)

Woodbridge (SS)  18:30.9
St. Margaret's 18:31.5

Episcopal (SS)

Northwood (SS)  18:31.5
University (SS)  18:36.7
Sage Hill (SS) 18:39.5

Laguna Beach (SS) 18:41.7
Portola (SS) 18:42.4
Portola (SS) 18:43.1

Laguna Beach (SS) 18:44.1

St. Margaret's 18:44.9
Episcopal (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)  18:45.2

Northwood (SS)  18:46.3

Portola (SS) 18:48.6
University (SS)  18:48.9

Portola (SS) 18:49.1

Portola (SS) 18:49.7

Irvine (SS) 18:52.9

Northwood (SS)  18:53.9

Northwood (SS)  18:54.1
University (SS) ~ 18:55.5

11/6/2024 -

Results - Overall

Points Place Name Grade
105 JaeyiLin 1
106 Cash Peoples 10
107 Chun Hin So 1
108 Micah MacAllister 9
109 Evan Morgan 10
110 Marcus Estrada 10
111 Nicholas Jensen 12
112 Dean Perez 9
113 Forrest Greenbaum 9
114 Suhrith Muvvala 11
115 Archer Spindle 11

49
116 Kammen Milchev 10
117 Aarin Kalghatgi 10
118 Logan Wu 9
119 Ameet Bains 9
120 Ishaan Hrishikesh 1"
121 Benedikt Moore 1
122 Rohan Ramon 9
123 David Nguyen 9
124 Shiven Nathu 1
125 Everett Fogt 9

50 126 Zachary Maes "
127 Evan Hwang 9
128 Andre Ramon 9
129 Alvin Liang 9
130 Moises Alvarez 1"

Mendoza

131 Felix Robbins 12
132 Donghyun Kim 10
133 Aakash Parikh 9
134 Jakob Autajay 12
135 Ethan Chen 9
136 Gordon Xu 9
137 Nethum Sagara 12

51 138 Angelo Li 10
139 Ari Mohammed 10
140 Nikolai Waldron 9
141 Jake Kirstein 9
142  Aykut Kilic 11

Team
University (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Portola (SS)
Portola (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Portola (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Portola (SS)
Laguna Beach (

Portola (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Sage Hill (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Irvine (SS)

Northwood (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

University (SS)

Irvine (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Portola (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Portola (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Laguna Beach (SS)
Portola (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Irvine (SS)

University (SS)
University (SS)
)

)

SS)

University (SS
University (SS
Woodbridge (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Portola (SS)

Time  Points
18:55.6
18:55.8
18:59.8
19:00.5
19:01.7
19:04.3
19:05.8
19:06.3
19:07.5
19:08.9

19:08.9

19:09.2
19:10.6
19:17.3
19:20.3
19:21.5
19:21.6
19:23.8
19:26.3
19:27.5
19:27.6
19:29.8
19:30.1
19:30.4
19:30.6
19:33.6

52
53
54
55

19:33.6
19:34.4
19:37.6
19:44.0
19:44.2
19:44 4
19:45.0
19:45.9
19:47.7
19:48.0
19:49.0
19:49.3

11/6/2024 4:37pm



Place Name

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
1562
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Aland Kim
Anthony Sun
Mathew Shean
Roberto Reyes
Oyler Hudson
Caiden Rozell
Robbie Bogen
Gavin Connell
Deacon Demers
Caden Wood
Zain Subzwari
Chanhee Ryu
Kevin Gong

Jayden
Embrador-Muraoka

Jason Shen
Benjamin Henry
Carson Kull

Jun Choi

Elijah Yu
Eugene Lin
Shakir Ghafuri
Jayden Gomez

Brandon
Phomsavanh

Cameron Do
Westley Song
Ryan Rahimian
Kellen Tostenrude
Marcos Carrion
Maxwell Lee
Gonzalo Montoya
Greg Kopylov
Yash Kher
Benjamin Pham
Takashi Nishida
Timothy Kim
Isaac Shin

Diayao Delvin) Liu
Jeremy Lin
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Grade
11
12
12
11
11
11
1
10

o O

10
9
12
11

11

©

10
12
10
11
1

©

12

12
10
10

©

11
10

©

10
10
11
12
10

11

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Northwood (SS)  19:51.2
Woodbridge (SS)  19:51.5
University (SS)  19:53.0
University (SS)  19:53.5
Woodbridge (SS)  19:53.8
Laguna Beach (SS) 19:54.2
University (SS)  19:54.5
Northwood (SS)  19:55.4
Laguna Beach (SS) 19:55.5
Portola (SS) 19:56.8
Portola (SS) 19:57.5
Portola (SS) 20:01.3
Irvine (SS) 20:04.9
University (SS) ~ 20:05.0
Northwood (SS)  20:06.1
Woodbridge (SS)  20:06.1
Laguna Beach (SS) 20:09.0
University (SS)  20:09.2
Irvine (SS) 20:09.4
Irvine (SS) 20:10.4
Portola (SS) 20:10.5
Northwood (SS)  20:11.4
Portola (SS) 20:11.9
Woodbridge (SS)  20:13.9
Northwood (SS)  20:17.3
Woodbridge (SS)  20:18.8
Woodbridge (SS) 20:20.4
University (SS)  20:21.5
Sage Hill (SS)  20:22.7
Laguna Beach (SS) 20:23.2
University (SS)  20:23.5
Northwood (SS)  20:24.8
Northwood (SS)  20:28.0
University (SS)  20:29.8
University (SS)  20:29.9
Northwood (SS)  20:31.9
Portola (SS) 20:32.2
University (SS)  20:34.3

11/6/2024 -

Results - Overall

Points Place Name Grade
181 Alan Zhang 10
182 Diego Tarry 10
183 Zonglin Lu 9
184 Kevin Hasani 1
185 Abhimanyu Shridhar 9
186 Jerry Oung 10
187 Arnav Mote 9
188 Patrick Calderon 9
189 Amir Rymzhanov 10
190 Kavi Shrivastava 10
191 Malhar Kalantre 9
192 Miles Walshe 10
193 Ethan Chen 10
194 Tony Tan 12
195 Calyb Choi 10
196 Ethan Cheng 11
197 Bradley Butler 9
198 Zach Hubbard 10
199 David Kim 9
200 Sabastian 9

Vallejo-Pena

201 Zac Koenig 12
202 Jared Jose 10
203 Eugene Ong 12
204 Elliot Roh 11
205 Oliver Keller 9
206 Nicholas Zamoch 10
207 Liam Kane 9

56 208 Daniel Haghshenas 9
209 Matthew Ky 11
210 Ori Madnick 9
211 Justin Miller 12
212 Aditya Ranabhor 12
213 Omar Alvarado 9
214 William Chen 10
215 Tyler Hoang 9
216 Cyrus Stone 9

Team
University (SS)
University (SS)

Portola (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Woodbridge (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)
Irvine (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

University (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Sage Hill (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

Irvine (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
University (SS)
University (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Northwood (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Northwood (SS)
University (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Irvine (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Time  Points
20:35.3
20:37.4
20:38.1

20:38.5

20:38.9
20:45.4
20:46.9
20:47.7

20:48.3
20:49.4
20:51.0
20:52.1
20:53.4
20:53.8
20:54.0
20:58.0
21:05.4
21:05.6
21:07.4
21:11.5

211143
21:171
21:18.4
21:18.5
21:21.0
21:23.7
21:24.1
21:24.1
21:33.2
21:36.6
21:44.3
21:46.2
21:46.7
21:46.8
21:51.6
22:03.4

11/6/2024 4:37pm



Place Name

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
241
248
249
250
251
252
253

Preston Nguyen
Alex Li

Alexander Casteneda

Krishiv Patel

Kai Min Preston
John Karam
Toby Wei

Chris Michael Raj
Justin Zeng
Zidan Yuan

Ryan Mohler

Hojin Sohn

Alan Hu

Brady Bai
Benyamin Tsabba
Larry Li

George Alvarado
Gavin Minsky
Ethan Sippl
Oliver Harrison

Soya Koketsu
Matt Karacic
Jack Lin
Jackson Huang
Cyrus Muussavi
Marcus McSheffrey
Alex Chen
Jaden Bae
Tobias Forster
Maxton Baron
Luke Baucum
Evan White
Shray Paliwal
William Buchen
Jackson Grijalva
Aidin Isakov
Evan Dworzak
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Grade
12
9
10
9
9
10

© O o

10

©

12
12
1
12
12
12
12

12
10
10

©

10
9

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time
University (SS)  22:03.5
Woodbridge (SS)  22:07.8
University (SS)  22:10.0
Irvine (SS) 22:14.4
Laguna Beach (SS) 22:15.2
University (SS)  22:15.4
University (SS)  22:18.0
Woodbridge (SS)  22:22.7
University (SS)  22:23.3
St. Margaret's 22:25.6
Episcopal (SS)
St. Margaret's 22:28.8
Episcopal (SS)
University (SS)  22:32.6
University (SS)  22:33.1
Sage Hill (SS)  22:39.2
University (SS)  22:41.0
Sage Hill (SS) 22:50.4
University (SS)  22:56.0
Irvine (SS) 23:.04.4
Sage Hill (SS)  23:07.4
St. Margaret's 23:11.1
Episcopal (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)  23:12.6
Woodbridge (SS)  23:36.5
Sage Hill (SS)  23:55.0
University (SS)  24:09.1
University (SS)  24:10.6
University (SS)  24:11.2
Sage Hill (SS)  24:12.1
University (SS)  24:13.8
University (SS)  24:15.6
University (SS)  24:18.1
University (SS)  24:20.7
Sage Hill (SS)  24:25.4
University (SS)  24:49.4
University (SS)  24:49.5
Woodbridge (SS)  24:52.8
Woodbridge (SS)  25:12.2
University (SS)  26:06.4

11/6/2024 -
Result

Points
254
255
256
257
258

s - Overall

Place Name

Wesley Parker
Alex Kiraly

Lev Elstad
Srikar Sampangi
lan Koenig

Grade
9
1
9
9
1

Team
Northwood (SS)
University (SS)
University (SS)

Irvine (SS)
Irvine (SS)

Time  Points
26:28.8
26:31.3
27:.01.4
29:23.6

29:33.0

11/6/2024 4:37pm



Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024

Team Results - Pacific Coast

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 -W;+ Woodbridge (SS) 24 1:18:37 1544 515 051 1-2-4-7-10-12-16 1-2-4-7-10-12-16
2 % University (SS) 65 1:2240 16:32 531 1:10 5-9-13-23-25-26-36 5-9-13-18-20-21-26
3 é» Northwood (SS) 68 1:22:38  16:32 531 1:34 3-11-15-22-27-40-42 3-11-15-17-22-27-28
4 P Portola (SS) 70 1:2252  16:35 5:32  1:12 6-8-14-24-28-29-32 6-8-14-19-23-24-25

Page 6/13 11/6/2024 4:37pm



Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Coast

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Aidan Antonio 10  Woodbridge (SS) 15:17.8 1 23  Ameen Gish 11 University (SS)  17:01.9 18
(1) (33)
2 Aiden Zavala 11 Woodbridge (SS) 15:27.9 2 24 Jongmin Chae 12 Portola (SS) 17:02.8 19
(2) (34)
3 Logan Shaw 12 Northwood (SS)  15:36.1 3 25 Eshaan Pal 9 University (SS)  17:04.6 20
(3) (36)
4 Inban Kathiravan 11 Woodbridge (SS) 15415 4 26 Kyle Shen 12 University (SS)  17.04.8 21
(5) (37)
5 Silas Whiteson 12 University (SS)  15:54.7 9 27 Jaden Tang 11 Northwood (SS)  17:09.3 22
(7) (39)
6 Mateo Allen-Aguirre 12 Portola (SS) 15594 6 28  Arthur Gutierrez 1" Portola (SS) 17:106 23
(8) (40)
7 Joey Yamamoto 9  Woodbridge (SS) 16:01.0 7 29 Michael Ing 12 Portola (SS) 17127 24
©) 41)
8 Noah Spickler 10 Portola (SS) 16:03.1 8 30 Ankur Parikh 11 Woodbridge (SS) 17:13.7
(10) (43)
9 Brennan Tobin 12 University (SS)  16:07.9 9 31  Furkan Aydogdu 10 Woodbridge (SS) 17:23.2
(12) (45)
10 Thomas Yohn 10 Woodbridge (SS) 16:08.3 10 32 Jordan Wei 12 Portola (SS) 17:254 25
(13) (47)
11 Joshua Feldman 12 Northwood (SS)  16:17.0 11 33 Swayam Jawale 10 Woodbridge (SS)  17:28.3
(15) (48)
12 Iniyan Kathiravan 11 Woodbridge (SS) 16:19.6 12 34 Nicholas Cho 11 Woodbridge (SS)  17:30.7
(16) (49)
13 Jackson Young 12 University (SS)  16:30.2 13 35 Mason Mclntyre 9 Portola (SS) 17:34.8
(18) (52)
14  Ethan Widjaja 12 Portola (SS) 16:36.1 14 36 Tyler Morales 10 University (SS)  17:34.9 26
(20) (53)
15 Jude Alabed 11 Northwood (SS)  16:36.7 15 37 Dylan Suh 11 Woodbridge (SS)  17:40.8
(21) (55)
16 Sean Hohman 10 Woodbridge (SS) 16:39.2 16 38 Paul Beal 10 Woodbridge (SS) 17:41.1
(22) (56)
17  Ayden Alvarez 10  Woodbridge (SS)  16:46.7 39 Luke Chau 12 Portola (SS) 17:51.8
(25) (59)
18 Connor Al-Iman 11 Woodbridge (SS) 16:47.5 40 Harris Dai 10 Northwood (SS)  17:549 27
(26) (60)
19 Dalton Chadwick 9  Woodbridge (SS)  16:48.1 41 Saisridhar Sai) 12 Portola (SS) 17:57.9
(27) (61) Maddal
20 Hao Yang-Lin 10  Woodbridge (SS)  16:49.3 42 Kenneth Jin 12 Northwood (SS)  18:004 28
(28) (63)
21 Sean Kinder 11 Woodbridge (SS)  16:51.2 43 Leotytus Cho 11 Portola (SS) 18:01.7
(29) (64)
22 Trey McEwen 12 Northwood (SS)  16:58.4 17 44  Abel Yu 11 University (SS)  18:04.2
(31) (66)

Page 7/13 11/6/2024 4:37pm



Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Coast

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Hyunmin Hong 12 Portola (SS) 18:05.3 67 Omar Aboukhadieh 10 Portola (SS) 18:49.1
(67) (99)
46 Nicholas 10 Portola (SS) 18:05.5 68 Cameron Mousavi 10 Portola (SS) 18:49.7
(68) Perez-Ayarbe (100)
47 Miles Nguyen 11 Portola (SS) 18:15.5 69 Jason Nguyen 12 Northwood (SS)  18:53.9
(71) (102)
48 Boran Jing 10 University (SS)  18:15.5 70  Zaki Latif 1" Northwood (SS)  18:54.1
(72) (103)
49  William Kang 11 University (SS)  18:15.6 71 Nicholas Chernyshoff 10 University (SS)  18:55.5
(73) (104)
50 George Abbot 10 University (SS)  18:16.6 72 Jaeyilin 1" University (SS)  18:55.6
(74) (105)
51 Kareem Kabbara 10  Northwood (SS)  18:22.3 73 Cash Peoples 10  Woodbridge (SS)  18:55.8
(75) (106)
52 Gigi Paxia 9 University (SS)  18:22.5 74 Chun Hin So 1 Portola (SS) 18:59.8
(76) (107)
53 Leonidas Cho 11 Portola (SS) 18:23.4 75 Micah MacAllister 9 Portola (SS) 19:00.5
(77) (108)
54 Jeremy Kang 10 Northwood (SS)  18:23.7 76 Evan Morgan 10 Woodbridge (SS)  19:01.7
(78) (109)
55 Thomas Wu 10 University (SS)  18:24.2 77 Marcus Estrada 10 Portola (SS) 19:04.3
(79) (110)
56 lanLew 12 Portola (SS) 18:25.3 78 Dean Perez 9 Portola (SS) 19:06.3
(81) (112)
57 Kavin Kumar 1 Northwood (SS)  18:26.2 79  Suhrith Muvvala 1 Portola (SS) 19:08.9
(82) (114)
58 Zuraj Abraham 10  Woodbridge (SS)  18:30.9 80 Ishaan Hrishikesh 1" Northwood (SS)  19:21.5
(85) (120)
59 Ibrahim Afridi 10  Northwood (SS)  18:31.5 81 Benedikt Moore 11 Woodbridge (SS) 19:21.6
(87) (121)
60 Cameron Weng 11 University (SS)  18:36.7 82 Rohan Ramon 9  Woodbridge (SS) 19:23.8
(88) (122)
61 Hasan Atif 10 Portola (SS) 18:42.4 83 David Nguyen 9 University (SS)  19:26.3
(91) (123)
62 Isaac Perez-Ayarbe 9 Portola (SS) 18:43.1 84 Everett Fogt 9  Woodbridge (SS) 19:27.6
(92) (125)
63 Luke Wrightman 9  Woodbridge (SS) 18:45.2 85 Evan Hwang 9 Portola (SS) 19:30.1
(95) (127)
64 Blythe Anderson 10 Northwood (SS)  18:46.3 86 Andre Ramon 9  Woodbridge (SS)  19:30.4
(96) (128)
65 Aiden Mori 9 Portola (SS) 18:48.6 87 Alvin Liang 9 Portola (SS) 19:30.6
(97) (129)
66 Michael Kim 10 University (SS) ~ 18:48.9 88 Donghyun Kim 10 Portola (SS) 19:34.4
(98) (132)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Coast

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Aakash Parikh 9  Woodbridge (SS) 19:37.6 111 Shakir Ghafuri 11 Portola (SS) 20:10.5
(133) (163)
90 Ethan Chen 9 University (SS)  19:44.2 112 Jayden Gomez 9 Northwood (SS)  20:11.4
(135) (164)
91 Gordon Xu 9 University (SS)  19:444 113 Brandon 12 Portola (SS) 20:11.9
(136) (165) Phomsavanh
92 Nethum Sagara 12 University (SS)  19:45.0 114 Cameron Do 12 Woodbridge (SS) 20:13.9
(137) (166)
93 AngeloLi 10 University (SS)  19:45.9 115 Westley Song 10 Northwood (SS)  20:17.3
(138) (167)
94  Ari Mohammed 10  Woodbridge (SS)  19:47.7 116 Ryan Rahimian 10  Woodbridge (SS) 20:18.8
(139) (168)
95 Nikolai Waldron 9 Northwood (SS)  19:48.0 117 Kellen Tostenrude 9  Woodbridge (SS)  20:20.4
(140) (169)
96 Aykut Kilic 1 Portola (SS) 19:49.3 118 Marcos Carrion 1 University (SS)  20:21.5
(142) (170)
97 Aland Kim 11 Northwood (SS)  19:51.2 119 Greg Kopylov 10 University (SS)  20:23.5
(143) (173)
98 Anthony Sun 12 Woodbridge (SS) 19:51.5 120 Yash Kher 10 Northwood (SS)  20:24.8
(144) (174)
99 Mathew Shean 12 University (SS)  19:53.0 121 Benjamin Pham 11 Northwood (SS)  20:28.0
(145) (175)
100 Roberto Reyes 1 University (SS)  19:53.5 122 Takashi Nishida 12 University (SS) ~ 20:29.8
(146) (176)
101 Oyler Hudson 11 Woodbridge (SS) 19:53.8 123 Timothy Kim 10 University (SS)  20:29.9
(147) (177)
102 Robbie Bogen 11 University (SS)  19:54.5 124 [saac Shin 9 Northwood (SS)  20:31.9
(149) (178)
103 Gavin Connell 10  Northwood (SS)  19:55.4 125 Diayao Delvin) Liu 9 Portola (SS) 20:32.2
(150) (179)
104 Caden Wood 9 Portola (SS) 19:56.8 126 Jeremy Lin 11 University (SS)  20:34.3
(152) (180)
105 Zain Subzwari 10 Portola (SS) 19:57.5 127 Alan Zhang 10 University (SS)  20:35.3
(153) (181)
106 Chanhee Ryu 9 Portola (SS) 20:01.3 128 Diego Tarry 10 University (SS)  20:37.4
(154) (182)
107 Jayden 1 University (SS)  20:05.0 129 Zonglin Lu 9 Portola (SS) 20:38.1
(156) Embrador-Muraoka (183)
108 Jason Shen 1 Northwood (SS)  20:06.1 130 Abhimanyu Shridhar 9 Woodbridge (SS)  20:38.9
(157) (185)
109 Benjamin Henry 9  Woodbridge (SS)  20:06.1 131 Amir Rymzhanov 10 University (SS)  20:48.3
(158) (189)
110 Jun Choi 12 University (SS) ~ 20:09.2 132 Kavi Shrivastava 10 Northwood (SS)  20:49.4
(160) (190)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Coast

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
133 Ethan Cheng 11 Woodbridge (SS)  20:58.0 155 Benyamin Tsabba 12 University (SS)  22:41.0
(196) (231)
134 David Kim 9  Woodbridge (SS) 21074 156 George Alvarado 9 University (SS)  22:56.0
(199) (233)
135 Sabastian 9  Woodbridge (SS) 21:11.5 157 Soya Koketsu 9  Woodbridge (SS) 23:12.6
(200) Vallejo-Pena (237)
136 Jared Jose 10  Northwood (SS)  21:17.1 158 Matt Karacic 12 Woodbridge (SS) 23:36.5
(202) (238)
137 Elliot Roh 11 Northwood (SS)  21:18.5 159 Jackson Huang 12 University (SS)  24:09.1
(204) (240)
138 Nicholas Zamoch 10 University (SS)  21:23.7 160 Cyrus Muussavi 12 University (SS)  24:10.6
(206) (241)
139 Liam Kane 9 University (SS)  21:24.1 161 Marcus McSheffrey 11 University (SS)  24:11.2
(207) (242)
140 Daniel Haghshenas 9 Woodbridge (SS)  21:24.1 162 Jaden Bae 12 University (SS)  24:13.8
(208) (244)
141 Matthew Ky 11 Northwood (SS)  21:33.2 163 Tobias Forster 12 University (SS)  24:15.6
(209) (245)
142 Ori Madnick 9  Woodbridge (SS) 21:36.6 164 Maxton Baron 12 University (SS)  24:18.1
(210) (246)
143 Aditya Ranabhor 12 Northwood (SS)  21:46.2 165 Luke Baucum 9 University (SS)  24:20.7
(212) (247)
144 Omar Alvarado 9 University (SS)  21:46.7 166 Shray Paliwal 10 University (SS)  24:494
(213) (249)
145 William Chen 10  Woodbridge (SS) 21:46.8 167 William Buchen 10 University (SS)  24:49.5
(214) (250)
146 Preston Nguyen 12 University (SS)  22:03.5 168 Jackson Grijalva 9  Woodbridge (SS) 24:52.8
(217) (251)
147 AlexLi 9  Woodbridge (SS)  22:07.8 169 Aidin Isakov 10 Woodbridge (SS) 25:12.2
(218) (252)
148 Alexander Casteneda 10 University (SS)  22:10.0 170 Evan Dworzak 9 University (SS)  26:06.4
(219) (253)
149 John Karam 10 University (SS)  22:154 171 Wesley Parker 9 Northwood (SS)  26:28.8
(222) (254)
150 Toby Wei 9 University (SS)  22:18.0 172 Alex Kiraly 1 University (SS)  26:31.3
(223) (255)
151 Chris Michael Raj 9  Woodbridge (SS) 22:22.7 173 Lev Elstad 9 University (SS)  27:.01.4
(224) (256)
152 Justin Zeng 9 University (SS)  22:23.3
(225)
153 Hojin Sohn 10 University (SS)  22:32.6
(228)
154 Alan Hu 10 University (SS)  22:33.1
(229)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
11/6/2024

Team Results - Pacific Hills

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order

Scoring Order
1 St. Margaret's 21 1:20:58 16112 524 1:.04 1-2-3-7-8-10-16 1-2-3-7-8-10-16
Episcopal (SS)
2 @@ LagunaBeach (SS) 65 1:26:08 17114 545 0:21 11-12-13-14-15-17-18 11-12-13-14-15-17-18
3 Zas Irvine (SS) 76 1:28:38 1744 555 3:.01 4-5-21-33-38-39-40 4-5-19-23-25-26-27

7 Sage Hill (SS) 78 1:28:35 1743 555 2:09 6-9-23-25-29-37-53 6-9-20-21-22-24-28
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Hills

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Zach Causee 10 St. Margaret's 15:39.4 1 23 King Oung 11 Sage Hill (SS) 18:07.2 20

(4) Episcopal (SS) (69)

2 Samarth Wadhwa 10 St. Margaret's 15:49.1 2 24 Charles Martin 9 St. Margaret's 18:12.4

(6) Episcopal (SS) (70) Episcopal (SS)

3 Zaiden Gurusamy 11 St. Margaret's 16:06.3 3 25 Noah Jimenez 12 Sage Hill (SS) 18:248 21
(11) Episcopal (SS) (80)

4  Jonathan Bautista 12 Irvine (SS) 16:099 4 26 Manny Vazquez 10 St. Margaret's 18:29.4
(14) (83) Fernando Episcopal (SS)

5 Lennon Coffin 11 Irvine (SS) 16:26.6 9 27 Jared Botuchis 12 St. Margaret's 18:30.2
(17) (84) Episcopal (SS)

6 Zack Longo 9 Sage Hill (SS) 16:30.7 6 28 Brayden Brisbois 10 St. Margaret's 18:31.5
(19) (86) Episcopal (SS)

7 Malcolm Capelle 9 St. Margaret's 16:40.1 7 29 BrianYu 12 Sage Hill (SS) 18:39.5 22
(23) Episcopal (SS) (89)

8 Benjamin Harrison 1 St. Margaret's 16430 8 30 Nickrye Gazi 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:41.7
(24) Episcopal (SS) (90)

9 Nate Yoo 10 Sage Hill (SS) 16:525 9 31 Leo Lavorando 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:44.1
(30) (93)

10 Pierce Frankfort 1 St. Margaret's 17:00.3 10 32 Malachy Proctor 10 St. Margaret's 18:44.9
(32) Episcopal (SS) (94) Episcopal (SS)

11 Liam McRae 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:03.4 11 33  Takumi Martinez 12 Irvine (SS) 18:52.9 23
(35) (101)

12 Reidley Babcock 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:075 12 34 Nicholas Jensen 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:05.8
(38) (111)

13 Aaron Moy 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:13.2 13 35 Forrest Greenbaum 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:07.5
(42) (113)

14  Enzo Casolari 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:194 14 36  Archer Spindle 11 St. Margaret's 19:08.9
(44) (115) Episcopal (SS)

15 Zachary Menter 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:242 15 37 Kammen Milchev 10 Sage Hill (SS) 19:092 24
(46) (116)

16 Maddux Labovitch 9 St. Margaret's 17:316 16 38 Aarin Kalghatgi 10 Irvine (SS) 191106 25
(50) Episcopal (SS) (117)

17 Wade Jurkowski 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:344 17 39 Logan Wu 9 Irvine (SS) 19173 26
(51) (118)

18 Thomas Rolfing 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:381 18 40 Ameet Bains 9 Irvine (SS) 19:203 27
(54) (119)

19 Evan Causee 12 St. Margaret's 17:45.7 41 Shiven Nathu 1 Irvine (SS) 19:27.5
(57) Episcopal (SS) (124)

20 Jimmy Ye 9 St. Margaret's 17:51.0 42 Zachary Maes 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:29.8
(58) Episcopal (SS) (126)

21 Henry Burch 10 Irvine (SS) 17:580 19 43 Moises Alvarez 11 St. Margaret's 19:33.6
(62) (130) Mendoza Episcopal (SS)

22 TedYue 1 St. Margaret's 18:03.5 44  Felix Robbins 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:33.6
(65) Episcopal (SS) (131)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

11/6/2024 -
Individual Results - Pacific Hills

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Jakob Autajay 12 Irvine (SS) 19:44.0 67 Eugene Ong 12 Irvine (SS) 21:18.4
(134) (203)

46 Jake Kirstein 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:49.0 68 Oliver Keller 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 21:21.0
(141) (205)

47 Caiden Rozell 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:54.2 69 Justin Miller 12 Irvine (SS) 21443
(148) (211)

48 Deacon Demers 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:55.5 70 Tyler Hoang 9 Irvine (SS) 21:51.6
(151) (215)

49 Kevin Gong 12 Irvine (SS) 20:04.9 71 Cyrus Stone 9 St. Margaret's 22:034
(155) (216) Episcopal (SS)

50 Carson Kull 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:09.0 72  Krishiv Patel 9 Irvine (SS) 22:14.4
(159) (220)

51 Elijah Yu 10 Irvine (SS) 20:09.4 73 Kai Min Preston 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:15.2
(161) (221)

52 Eugene Lin 1 Irvine (SS) 20:10.4 74 Zidan Yuan 10 St. Margaret's 22:25.6
(162) (226) Episcopal (SS)

53 Maxwell Lee 10 Sage Hill (SS) 20:22.7 28 75 Ryan Mohler 1 St. Margaret's 22:28.8
(171) (227) Episcopal (SS)

54 Gonzalo Montoya 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:23.2 76 Brady Bai 1 Sage Hill (SS) 22:39.2
(172) (230)

55 Kevin Hasani 11 St. Margaret's 20:38.5 77 Larry Li 10 Sage Hill (SS) 22:50.4
(184) Episcopal (SS) (232)

56 Jerry Oung 10 Sage Hill (SS) 20454 78 Gavin Minsky 9 Irvine (SS) 23:.044
(186) (234)

57 Arav Mote 9 Irvine (SS) 20:46.9 79 Ethan Sippl 9 Sage Hill (SS) 23.07.4
(187) (239)

58 Patrick Calderon 9 St. Margaret's 20:47.7 80 Oliver Harrison 9 St. Margaret's 23:11.1
(188) Episcopal (SS) (236) Episcopal (SS)

59 Malhar Kalantre 9 Irvine (SS) 20:51.0 81 JackLin 9 Sage Hill (SS) 23:55.0
(191) (239)

60 Miles Walshe 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:52.1 82 Alex Chen 12 Sage Hill (SS) 24:12.1
(192) (243)

61 Ethan Chen 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:53.4 83 Evan White 12 Sage Hill (SS) 24:25.4
(193) (248)

62 Tony Tan 12 Sage Hill (SS) 20:53.8 84  Srikar Sampangi 9 Irvine (SS) 29:23.6
(194) (257)

63 Calyb Choi 10 Irvine (SS) 20:54.0 85 lan Koenig 1 Irvine (SS) 29:33.0
(195) (258)

64 Bradley Butler 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:05.4
(197)

65 Zach Hubbard 10 Sage Hill (SS) 21:05.6
(198)

66 Zac Koenig 12 Irvine (SS) 21:14.3

(201)
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